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Company Name Contact City State Email Website
1 City of Kotzebue Jason Jessop www.cityofkotzebue.com 
2 The Plans Room N/A Anchorage AK mail@theplansroom.com www.theplansroom.com
3 AGC of Alaska AGC Plans Anchorage AK agcplans@gmail.com
4 Builders Exchange of WA Tina Spah Everett WA tina@bxwa.com www.bxwa.com
5 Dodge Data and Analytics Michelle Van Vleet Downey CA michelle.vanvleet@construction.com
6 CMD Group Thanh Nguyen Lombard IL beth.prueter@cmdgroup.com
7 Alaska Bid Network Grand Junction CO bids@napc.me wwww.alaskabids.net
8 Pipe and Piling Supplies USA Josh Klapperich Auburn WA jklapperich@pipe-piling.com Supplier
9 Alpine Lumber and Building Products Garrett McCormick Junction City OR gmccor@gmail.com Float Supplier

10 Schrader Co. Sales, LLC Tom Spear Marysville WA tom@schraderco.com Plastic Lumber Supplier
11 Pacific Pile and Marine, LP Carrie Nolte Seattle WA carrien@pacificpile.com
12 Drake Construction, Inc Mike Cain Kotzebue AK mcain@drakeconstruction.net
13 Contractor Plan Center Brie Kidwell Milwaukie OR brie@contractorplancenter.com
14 Global Diving & Salvage, Inc. John Juettner Anchorage AK jjuettner@gdiving.com
15 Puffin Electric, Inc Chris Morin Homer AK cmorin@pei-ak.com
16 Transpac Marinas Traci Stark Anacortes WA tracis@transpacmarinas.com
17 STG Incorporated Shane Oyster Anchorage AK soyster@stgincorporated.com
18 Kikiktagruk Inupiat Corporation Larry Daniels Kotzebue AK ldaniels@kikiktagruk.com
19 Turnagain Marine Construction Corp Jason Davis Anchorage AK jdavis@turnagain.build
20 Bellingham Marine Industries Pamela Anderson Ferndale WA Panderson@bellingham-marine.com; 

dfisher@bellingham-marine.com

21 Rainier Welding Rick Forster Redmond WA Rainier@rainierwelding.com
22 Topper Industries, Inc. Bruce Abraham Woodland WA bruce@topperfloats.com
23 Skyline Steel LLC Nam Nguyen Fife WA nam.nguyen@skylinesteel.com
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